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ALLEN 100

RENO 3900

BUTLER 300

FINNEY 1300

PAWNEE 3500

DOUGLAS 900

LABETTE 2700

HASKELL 1900

KINGMAN 2500

ALLEN TER 200

SHAWNEE 4300

HAMILTON 1700

CLARK TER 600

CLOUD TER 800

STAFFORD 4500

WOODSON 4900

MARSHALL 2900

FINNEY TER 1400

NEOSHO TER 3200

PAWNEE TER 3600

ROCK CREEK 2300

SAND CREEK 3700

LABETTE TER 2800

JOHN BROWN 1500

KINGMAN TER 2600

JACKSON TER 2200

DOUGLAS TER 1000

OSBORNE TER 3400

HAMILTON TER 1800

SHAWNEE TER 4400

STAFFORD TER 4600

MARSHALL TER 3000

ROCK CREEK TER 2400

SAND CREEK TER 3800

JOHN BROWN TER 1600
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ELLIS 1100

CLARK 500

CLOUD 700

RILEY 4100

THOMAS 4700

JACKSON 2100

OSBORNE 3300

ELLIS TER 1200

RENO TER 4000

RILEY TER 4200

BUTLER TER 400

THOMAS TER 4800

HASKELL TER 2000
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